Monroe Community College 2006 Support Staff Health Insurance Rates

Employee Employer Employee Employer Employee Employer
   Hired before 1-1-86   Hired after 1-1-86   Hired on/after 9/1/05
   cost per pay period   cost per pay period   cost per pay period

Blue Choice
Single $50.29 $164.65 $57.15 $157.79 $69.16 $145.78
Sponsor 115.64 378.62 131.42 362.84 159.02 335.24
Family/1 parent 126.61 414.60 143.89 397.33 174.12 367.09
Family 133.25 436.25 151.42 418.08 183.23 386.27

Blue Choice Select
Single 6.86 164.65 13.72 157.79 25.73 145.78
Sponsor 15.78 378.62 31.55 362.84 59.16 335.24
Family/1 parent 17.28 414.60 34.55 397.33 64.78 367.09
Family 18.18 436.25 36.35 418.08 68.16 386.27

Blue Choice Plus
Single 6.19 148.52 12.38 142.33 23.21 131.50
Sponsor 14.23 341.55 28.46 327.32 53.37 302.42
Family/1 parent 15.59 374.21 31.18 358.62 58.47 331.34
Family 16.40 393.53 32.79 377.14 61.49 386.27

Blue Choice Value
Single 0.00 142.67 0.00 142.67 21.40 121.27
Sponsor 0.00 328.15 0.00 328.15 49.22 278.93
Family/1 parent 0.00 359.32 0.00 359.32 53.90 305.42
Family 0.00 378.05 0.00 378.05 56.71 321.34

Preferred Care Comp
Single 57.87 164.65 64.73 157.79 76.73 145.78
Sponsor 122.04 378.62 137.81 362.84 165.42 335.24
Family 142.28 436.25 160.45 418.08 192.26 386.27

Preferred Care Comm
Single 7.14 171.28 14.27 164.14 26.76 151.65
Sponsor 16.05 385.27 32.11 369.22 60.20 341.13
Family 18.55 445.32 37.11 426.76 69.58 394.29

BC/BS Blue Million
Single 18.96 454.92 71.08 402.79 328.09 145.78
Family 39.64 951.45 148.66 842.43 604.83 386.27